Florida Department of State Division of Comporations Reference in the arge and use it as a cover sheet. Reference in the arge and use it as a cover sheet. Reference in the arge and use it as a cover sheet. Reference in the arge and use it as a cover sheet. Reference in the arge and use it as a cover sheet. Reference in the arge and bottom of all page of the assumers Reference in the arge and bottom of all page of the assumers Reference in the arge and bottom of all page of the assumers Reference in the arge and bottom of all page of the assumers Reference in the arge and bottom of and bottom on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations From: Account Number: 120090000081 Phone 13071200-2803 From: 13071200-2803 From: 13071200-2803 Phone 13071200-2803 Fax Number: 13071200-2803 Phone 13071200-2803 France the email address for this business entity to be used for future Seminal Phone 13071200-2803 Phone 13071200-2803 Phone	4/15/2024 06:55:00 PDT 4/15/24, 9:50 AM	•• • ••	To: 18506176383	Division of Corporat	Page: 1/2 ions	Fax: 8134365206
To: Division of Corporations From: Account Name :: REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number :: 12009000081 Phone :: (307)200-2803 Fax Number :: (813)436-5206	L	Fibite: Rizase j (show	Division e Electronic P rin this page and used	1 Comorations Iling/Cover Shee	t Real of the fact audit (Frame)17 st
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : 12009000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (813)436-5206 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future Governmental address : **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future Comparison of the substances in the substances of			(((H2400	0135991 3)))		,
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : I20090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (813)436-5206 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future Sannual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**		Note: DO NO	Thit the REFRESH/REL	OAD button on yo		.c.
From: Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : I20090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (813)436-5206 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future Control of the second se			Division of Corporat	ions		
Image: Second address Image: Second address Image: Second addres Image: Second addres			Account Number : I20 Phone : (30	090000081 7)200-2803	NC.	
t (β) · · ±i (y) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 AH 9: 57	Skannual re BIVISEEmail Add	eport mailings. Enter			
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			RESDU INV		LC	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON

APR 1 5 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corpora

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

•

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	ame of the limited liability company:					
(a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	(0)	(b)			
	03/10/2020	 L2000	0073127			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number			—
(a)	ABITOS, PLLC					
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record.					
	255 Aragon Ave				~ •	
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STRE.</u>	ET ADDRESSI			včū.	
	Second Floor				3d / 7202	
	Coral Gables	FL ³³¹³⁴		:		
	Registered Agents Inc			•	2	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	ered Office address:		` <u>.</u> 	0:1	
	7901 4th St N			•	сл Сл	
	NEW Registered Office Address					
	STE 300					
	St. Petersburg	FL				
cha nt v 5/we	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street address vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite- ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of	s of the registered d liability compan rs of the limited li the limited liabilit	office and the business office y, it is hereby confirmed that ability company or as otherwi y company.	of the i the chai	register nge(s)	
1	ture of a member of authorized representative of a member	Robin Jone	· · ·			
gna	au e or a member of authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of sig	nce		

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. All Letter Action Complete Performance of the properties of the second second

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00